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HFT PCP
Peter van W. B nee 103% 100% 98% 105% 101% 95% 97% 100% 97% 105% 103% 101% 100% 100% 98% 607% =
John van O. NL ja 99% 100% 89% 99% 96% 94% 100% 100% 96% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 99% 598% 598%
Petervan G. NL ja 83% 96% 90% 99% 96% 97% 100% 100% 89% 95% 100% 99% 100% 94% 94% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 99% 597% 597%
Joost B. NL ja 100% 94% 100% 100% 95% 86% 100% 86% 100% 100% 100% 100% 95% 94% 588% 588%
Mirjam S. NL ja 86% 89% 94% 100% 93% 94% 89% 89% 95% 92% 97% 94% 100% 77% 100% 100% 97% 95% 94% 94% 581% 581%
Paul L. NL ja 81% 87% 98% 88% 93% 91% 99% 88% 84% 99% 98% 93% 91% 88% 88% 556% 556%
Cornelis I'A NL nee 86% 91% 95% 113% 67% 86% 82% 113% 95% 91% 86% 86% 82% 553% =
RG 0. NL ja 88% 92% 92% 82% 93% 78% 90% 92% 93% 92% 92% 92% 90% 88% 547% 547%
Godfried B. NL nee 88% 79% 92% 91% 87% 78% 92% 93% 93% 92% 92% 91% 88% 87% 543% =
Ron van der H. NL nee 71% 77% 95% 84% 96% 87% 86% 76% 87% 75% 96% 95% 87% 87% 86% 84% 535% =
Ronald V. NL ja 93% 67% 90% 82% 79% 93% 79% 89% 82% 77% 93% 93% 90% 89% 82% 82% 529% 529%
Martin B. NL nee 76% 78% 83% 87% 87% 92% 88% 82% 92% 88% 87% 87% 83% 82% 518% =
Filip W. B nee 83% 80% 81% 85% 84% 89% 71% 83% 83% 88% 89% 88% 85% 84% 83% 83% 512% =
Ingrid van G. NL nee 77% 79% 84% 75% 82% 85% 87% 85% 76% 76% 82% 81% 80% 83% 82% 80% 87% 85% 85% 84% 83% 82% 506% =
Alex de G. NL nee 83% 87% 62% 91% 76% 83% 82% 91% 87% 83% 83% 82% 76% 503% =
Willem van de P. NL ja 73% 87% 77% 96% 88% 75% 96% 88% 87% 77% 75% 73% 495% | 495%
Jirka J. cz nee 72% 76% 90% 84% 68% 92% 92% 90% 84% 76% 72% 68% 483% =
Hennie van D. NL ja 80% 74% 77% 81% 73% 75% 89% 61% 73% 74% 67% 89% 81% 80% 77% 75% 74% 477% | 477%
Tommy O. NL nee 84% 80% 80% 79% 72% 75% 76% 84% 80% 80% 79% 76% 75% 474% =
Harm van E. NL nee 78% 64% 83% 67% 78% 76% 83% 78% 78% 76% 67% 64% 446% =
Rene M. NL ja 99% 41% 96% 97% 100% 100% 99% 97% 96% 41% 433% | 433%
Harry B. NL nee 86% 87% 76% 79% 84% 87% 86% 84% 79% 76% 412% =
Joop de G. NL nee 69% 66% 77% 58% 72% 70% 77% 72% 70% 69% 66% 58% 411% =
Wouter S. NL nee 97% 100% 99% 96% 100% 99% 97% 96% 392% =
HuibT. NL nee 75% 72% 71% 84% 75% 84% 75% 75% 72% 71% 377% =
Mark P. NL nee 97% 99% 95% 83% 99% 97% 95% 83% 373% =
Thomas O. NL nee 72% 72% 84% 69% 69% 84% 72% 72% 69% 69% 366% =
Michel v/d N. NL nee 73% 89% 72% 75% 57% 89% 75% 73% 72% 57% 365% =
Thomas S. NL ja 77% 79% 94% 93% 94% 93% 79% 77% 343% 343%
Jan R. NL nee 73% 79% 89% 75% 89% 79% 75% 73% 315% =
Rob S. NL ja 97% 100% 89% 100% 97% 89% 287% 287%
Thierry W. B nee 93% 90% 97% 97% 93% 90% 280% =
Tom van E. NL nee 58% 71% 64% 81% 81% 71% 64% 58% 274% =
Danny V. NL nee 84% 89% 97% 97% 89% 84% 270% =
Lars L. NL nee 90% 85% 91% 91% 90% 85% 266% =
Eric von der W. B nee 86% 84% 88% 88% 86% 84% 258% =
Marco P. NL ja 77% 81% 89% 89% 81% 77% 247% 247%
Barbara Z. NL ja 75% 83% 87% 87% 83% 75% 246% 246%
Roy B. NL nee 87% 79% 76% 87% 79% 76% 242% =
Hans van H. NL nee 59% 72% 70% 72% 70% 59% 201% =
Jeroen van den N. NL nee 67% 70% 64% 70% 67% 64% 201% =
Wim B. NL nee 97% 100% 100% 97% 197% =
Udo L. D nee 103% 93% 103% 93% 196% =
Frederik L. NL nee 93% 94% 94% 93% 187% =
Leon P. NL ja 87% 100% 100% 87% 187% 187%
DaanS. NL nee 86% 90% 90% 86% 176% =
Bert B. NL ja 93% 82% 93% 82% 174% 174%
Philippe S. B nee 94% 80% 94% 80% 174% =
Geert van der A NL nee 80% 80% 80% 80% 161% =
Leen H. NL nee 78% 80% 80% 78% 158% =
Jan Deu. NL nee 83% 72% 83% 72% 155% =
Bram M. NL nee 64% 67% 67% 64% 131% =
Luuk S. NL nee 63% 65% 65% 63% 128% =
Steven W. NL nee 40% 38% 35% 40% 38% 35% 113% =
Tim A, NL nee 52% 57% 57% 52% 109% =
JeroenT. NL ja 52% 73% 73% 52% 126% 126%
Tobias de C. B nee 94% 94% 94% =
Martin M. D nee 87% 87% 87% =
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Felix van H. NL nee 85% 85% 85% =
Bianca M. D nee 83% 83% 83% =
Richard M. NL nee 78% 78% 78% =
Yolanda T. NL nee 76% 76% 76% -
Damien NL nee 76% 76% 76% =
Kim M. NL nee 74% 74% 74% -
Ellen M. NL nee 74% 74% 74% =
Melissa van H. NL nee 72% 72% 72% =
Joost N. NL nee 2% 72% 72% =
Loes K. NL nee 70% 70% 70% =
Henk R. NL nee 70% 70% 70% =
Marc K. NL nee 65% 65% 65% =
Wouter R. NL nee 64% 64% 64% =
Wendy M. NL nee 63% 63% 63% -
Dave A. NL nee 61% 61% 61% =
Hendrik Jan M. NL nee 61% 61% 61% -
Jules van A. NL nee 61% 61% 61% =
Bjorn B. NL nee 60% 60% 60% -
Christien R. NL nee 59% 59% 59% =
Desiree O. NL nee 59% 59% 59% =
Pieter Jan NL nee 58% 58% 58% =
Monica K. NL nee 45% 45% 45% =
Iwan R. NL nee 32% 32% 32% =
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HFT recoil
Michiel B. NL nee 80% 97% 99% 102% 91% 91% 92% 102% 107% 84% 96% 107% 102% 102% 99% 97% 96% 602% =
Kees van den B. NL ja 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 97% 100% 100% 100% 94% 100% 97% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 600% 600%
JoS. NL ja 94% 87% 94% 97% 100% 95% 97% 100% 87% 100% 100% 100% 100% 97% 97% 95% 589% 589%
Leon P. NL ja 94% 91% 87% 87% 88% 97% 99% 78% 100% 93% 100% 86% 100% 100% 99% 97% 94% 93% 582% 582%
Hendrik Jan M. NL nee 88% 81% 82% 104% 70% 83% 104% 88% 83% 82% 81% 70% 509% =
Henk H. NL ja 82% 52% 81% 83% 62% 61% 88% 72% 88% 83% 82% 81% 72% 62% 468% 468%
Sander M. NL nee 79% 84% 84% 100% 85% 100% 85% 84% 84% 79% 431% =
Eric van E. NL nee 75% 84% 86% 84% 79% 86% 84% 84% 79% 75% 408% =
Thiemo B. NL nee 96% 91% 89% 96% 91% 89% 275% =
Jurgen van A. NL ja 73% 100% 91% 100% 91% 73% 264% 264%
Bram D. NL nee 75% 62% 85% 85% 75% 62% 221% =
Patrick S. NL nee 59% 80% 80% 80% 80% 59% 219% =
Iwan R. NL nee 97% 94% 97% 94% 191% =
Richard A. NL nee 81% 81% 81% 81% 162% =
Alex de G. NL nee 76% 86% 86% 76% 162% =
Sjoert B. NL nee 75% 81% 81% 75% 156% -
Jeremy B. NL nee 69% 69% 69% 69% 138% -
Alex Z. NL nee 56% 77% 77% 56% 134% =
Ricardo S. NL nee 63% 39% 63% 39% 102% =
Udo L. D nee 94% 94% 94% =
Luuk S. NL nee 86% 86% 86% =
Bram M. NL nee 82% 82% 82% =
Jan D. NL ja 81% 81% 81% 81%
Eric van de P. NL nee 79% 79% 79% =
Lennart J. NL nee 78% 78% 78% =
Ivar van A. NL nee 75% 75% 75% =
Hennie van D. NL ja 75% 75% 75% 75%
Angelo van O. NL nee 74% 74% 74% =
Robert V. NL nee 73% 73% 73% =
Ferrie den U. NL nee 73% 73% 73% =
Sam NL nee 72% 72% 72% =
Tom V. NL nee 2% 72% 72% =
Felix P. NL nee 70% 70% 70% =
Pieter B. NL nee 70% 70% 70% =
Pierre S. NL ja 67% 67% 67% 67%
Harm van E. NL nee 63% 63% 63% =
Weis M. NL nee 82% 82% 82% =
Bert van B. NL nee 59% 59% 59% =
Sandro S. NL nee 53% 53% 53% =
Jeroen van de N. NL nee 51% 51% 51% =
Ronald R. NL nee 39% 39% 39% -
Dave A. NL nee 38% 38% 38% =
Roderik NL nee 16% 16% 16% -
Wim van P. NL nee 13% 13% 13% =
HFT jeugd
Thomas O. NL nee 72% 72% 84% 69% 69% 84% 72% 72% 69% 69% 366% =
TomvanE. NL nee 58% 71% 64% 81% 81% 71% 64% 58% 274% =
Jeroen van de N. NL nee 73% 51% 64% 73% 64% 51% 188% =
Jeremy B. NL nee 69% 69% 69% 69% 138% -
Tim A. NL nee 52% 57% 57% 52% 109% =
Damien NL nee 76% 76% 76% =
Bjorn B. NL nee 60% 60% 60% -
Weis M. NL nee 59% 59% 59% =
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FT1
Jan Doe. NL ja 59% 82% 100% 100% 100% 83% 100% 89% 97% 100% 84% 91% 100% 97% 97% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 600% 600%
Bert B. NL ja 100% 100% 97% 95% 91% 100% 89% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 600% 600%
Niek H. NL nee 95% 100% 95% 100% 89% 97% 87% 100% 100% 97% 95% 95% 89% 576% =
Sven A. NL ja 100% 95% 100% 91% 89% 89% 100% 100% 95% 91% 89% 89% 564% 564%
Dirk N. NL ja 77% 82% 68% 86% 87% 97% 92% 76% 77% 97% 92% 87% 86% 82% 77% 521% 521%
Kris T. B nee 100% 106% 110% 105% 110% 106% 105% 100% 422% =
Joost B. NL ja 71% 85% 79% 85% 92% 92% 85% 85% 79% 71% 412% 412%
Patrick van H. B nee 41% 85% 63% 84% 66% 85% 84% 66% 63% 41% 339% =
Adam B. D nee 102% 105% 113% 113% 105% 102% 320% =
Andries S. NL ja 79% 76% 80% 84% 84% 80% 79% 76% 318% 318%
Frank E. D nee 112% 100% 95% 112% 100% 95% 308% =
Thorsten R. D nee 95% 115% 91% 115% 95% 91% 301% =
Frank K. NL ja 44% 85% 62% 63% 85% 63% 62% 44% 253% 253%
Guido K. B nee 95% 95% 95% 95% 191% =
Jo H. NL ja 100% 88% 100% 88% 188% 188%
Willem B. NL ja 74% 91% 91% 74% 165% 165%
Till W. D nee 70% 46% 70% 46% 116% =
Stefan K. D nee 105% 105% 105% =
Edwin K. NL ja 100% 100% 100% 100%
Yoeri B. B nee 97% 97% 97% =
Karl K. D nee 97% 97% 97% =
Martin M. D nee 95% 95% 95% =
Gido W. D ja 94% 94% 94% =
Erik B. B nee 89% 89% 89% =
Andreas K. D nee 89% 89% 89% =
Rebecca C. NL ja 83% 83% 83% 83%
Bianca M. D nee 79% 79% 79% =
Mark P. NL nee 79% 79% 79% =
Audrey F. B nee 77% 77% 77% -
Udo L. D nee 64% 64% 64% =
Thierry W. B nee 62% 62% 62% -
Barbara Z. NL ja 33% 33% 33% 33%
Marco P. NL ja 33% 33% 33% 33%
Andreas N. D nee 18% 18% 18% =
FT2
Pierre S. NL ja 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 600% 600%
Gido W. D nee 62% 129% 129% 58% 100% 129% 129% 100% 62% 58% 477% =
Jirgen K. D nee 186% 94% 133% 186% 133% 94% 413% =
Bernd P. NL ja 100% 100% 100% 100%
Ralf H. D nee 19% 65% 65% 19% 84% =
Jan Doe. NL ja 33% 33% 33% 33%




